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Mayor Rees’ Diary March 2018 

Thurs 1st March  
09:15 Media: Visit to Romney House for Homelessness Awareness Week  
10:30 Call with Leader of South Gloucestershire Council  
11.00 Office time and officer meetings  
12:30 1:1 with Cabinet Member for Spatial Planning and City Design  
13.00 Officer meetings  
15:00 Annual Leave 

Fri 2nd March  
Annual Leave 

Sat  3rd March  
- 

Sun 4th March 
- 

Mon 5th March  
06:15 Travel to London  
09:30 Head of Paid Service Recruitment  
16.00 Personal appointment 
17:00 Travel to Bristol  
 

Tues 6th March 
08:00 Office time  
10.45 Attend City Office Drop In  
11.30 Office time  
16.00 Cabinet meeting  
18:30 Meet with Romanian Ambassador as part of Romanian Community in Bristol Event  

Weds  7th March  
08:00 Hot Coffee, Hot Topic  
11:00 School visit to Oasis Academy Bank Leaze  
12:30 Community Conversation – Lawrence Weston  
14:30 Labour meeting  

Thurs 8th March  
09:00 1:1 with Cabinet Member for Housing  
09:30 Office time  
11:00 Call with CEO of St Paul’s Carnival  
12:00 1:1 with Cabinet Member for Transport  
12:30 Meeting with Trade Unions s 
13:00 Office time and officer meetings  

Fri 9th March  
09:00 Attend Vulnerability SDA Enquiry Day  

Sat  10th March 
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- 

Sun 11th March  
19:00 Attend Royal Television Society (West) Awards  

Mon 12th March 
09:45 Attend Commonwealth Flag Raising  
10:30 Office time  
11.00 1:1 with Cabinet Member for Adult Social Care  
11.30 Office time  
14:30 Travel to Cannes for MIPIM  

Tues  13th March  
MIPIM 2018  

Weds  14th March 
MIPIM 2018 

Thurs  15th March  
MIPIM 2018  

Fri 16th March 
MIPIM 2018 

Sat 17th March  
- 

Sun 18th March 
- 

Mon 19th March  
09:00 Attend One City Plan Meeting 
11:30 Media: Interview with BBC Radio 4 re Creative Industries in Bristol City Council  
12:30 Mayor’s Strategic Board  
15:00 Attend LEP Board  
17:30 Labour meeting  

Tues  20th March  
09:30 Head of Paid Service recruitment  
12.00 Speak at launch of Bristol Leads Programme  
13:00 Meet with Metro Mayor  
13:45 Office time  
17.00 Member Forum  
18.00 Full Council  

Weds 21st March  
09:00 Speak at Data4Development Festival  
11.00 Chanel 4 Steering Group Meeting  
13.00 Meet with Empire Fighting Chance  
14.15 Meet with Paul Stevenson  
16.30 Call with Mayor Juppe re Global Parliament of Mayor’s  

Thurs 22nd March  
09:15 Meet with Babbassa  
10:00 Media at Data4Development Conference  
11:15 Speak at Stepping Up  
12:00 Media: South Korean Television  
14:00 Global Parliament of Mayors Board monthly call  
14:30 Labour meeting  
15:45 Visit to Airbus  
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18.00 Call with Metro Mayor  

Fri 23rd March  
09:30 sign strategic city funds agreement  
10:00 Officer meetings  
11:00 Temple Quarter Strategic Group Board  
13:15 Meet with Ghanain Planning Minister  
14:00 Labour meeting  
15.15 Visit to the Port  

Sat 24th March  
- 

Sun 25th March 
- 

Mon 26th March  
07:30 Travel to London  
10:30 Director of City Wellbeing Recruitment  
16:00 Personal appointment  
17:00 Travel to Bristol  

Tues  27th March  
08:45 Media: Radio 4  
09:00 Call with Chief Executive of Destination Bristol City Council  
09:30 Labour Meeting  
10:00 Officer meetings  
12:15 Lunch with Vice Chancellor of University of Bristol City Council 

Weds  28th March 
08:00  Officer meetings  
10:00 1:1 with Cabinet Member for Women, Children and Families  
11:00 Meet One25 
11:30 Office time  
13:15 Meeting with Programme Manager for Out of Hospital Care, Bristol Clinical 
Commissioning Group 
14:00 Officer meetings  
14:30 Call with Mayor of Hoima, Uganda  
15:00 Office Time  
17:30 Call re Wick Road Library  

Thurs  29th March 
10:00 Business Engagement Visit: Direct Line  
11:45 Media: China Daily  
12:45 Attend six-monthly international strategy review  
14:30 1:1 with Deputy Mayor for Performance, Finance and Governance  
15:00 Officer meetings  
15:45 Meeting re Housing Festival  

Fri 30th March  
Bank holiday  

Sat  31st March  
- 
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